Fax Server	5/23/2016 4:58:07 PM PAGE 1/004 Fax Server
Divisio	eorpanior Page 1 of 1 All r All apart et a State 3 222 Electro of the open of the state 3 222
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document, (((F1160001274163)))
эрини (1997) 6 НАҮ 24 - АМ 9: 43	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION
E	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

3 Fax Server

· · · · · · · · · · · ·

5/23/2016 4:58:07 PM PAGE

					001 401.
	. •				
Ś	<u> </u>				
5	- -				
		4	δ.c.		
	•		*		
đ,					
APPLICA	TION BY FOREIGN NO	T FOR PROFIT CO	ORPORATION FOR	AUTHORIZATION TO	
		DUCT ITS AFFAIR			
IN COMPLIA	NCE WITH SECTION 617.15	13, FLORIDA STATUI	ES, THE FOLLOWING	SUBMITTED TO	
REGISTER A THE STATE O	FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIL	CORPORATION FO	R AUTHORIZATION T	O CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN	
		~ ~			
	PROTECTION ASSOCIATION,				
(Name of our Import in lang	noration: must include the word "I uage as will clearly indicate that i present. "Company" or "Co." ma	NCORPORATED [®] or "C	ORPORATION" of work of a natural person of per	is of approviations of tike	
in the name at	present, "Company" or "Co." ms	y not be used as a corpor	ats suffix by a nonprofit c	poration.)	
(If name una	veilable in Florida, enter alternate	cornorate name adopted	for the purpose of transac	ting business in Florida)	
• • • • • • •		•		•	
2. OHIO		3. 26-2934	816		
	untry under the law of which it is	ncorporated)	(FEI number, if app	liçable)	
4. 08/22/08	رمیند. میرموند است با مرب میرد. است.	5			
(Date of Incorporation)		(Date of duration, if oth	r than perpetual)	
	ig this application with				
(Data first con	lucted affairs in Florida if prior to :	egistration. See sections o	17.1501 & 617,1502, F.S.	to determine penalty liability.)	
- 100 W. CYPE	ess creek road, suite 70). FORT LAUDERDAL	r, ft. 33309	,	
7				دید. با مساله، می میشیند. می از 	
	(Ç	(Principal other addr virrent mailing address, I	(ultieron)		
110003 (000	VE WARRANTY AND SERVIC	ር በለንዩ የማዊ ቆረግስ አፍርዳንሮ	ATTON AND ALL IS	TTO DISTANCE	
(Purpose(s) of	corporation authorized in home st	als or country to be carri	ed out in the state of Plori	au}	
9. Name and str	eet address of Florida register	ed agent: (P.O. Box N	OT accentable)		
		• • -	<u><u><u>s</u> </u></u>		
Name:	ROBHY H. BIRNDAUM, ESQ.			× ~	
Office Address:	100 W. CYPRESS CREEK RO	AD, SUTTE 700			
	FORTLAUDERDALE	These	a 33309 (Zip C		
	(Cily)	Pioric	/Zip C	HA HA	
10 Registered	agent's acceptance:			い 公売 N	
Having been na	med as registered agent and t	o accept service of pro	cess for the above stat	ed corporation al the place	
designated in th	te application. I hereby access	t the mnolument as r	woistered agent and dig	tee to act in this capacity. I	<u>[</u>]]
juriner agree to duties, and I am	comply with the provisions of familiar with and accept the	au signies relauve to abligations of my par	than as registered ages	47	(****
	A with a second			• Si Si	\sim
	10. 30	•			
	MANTO			>>	

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a cartificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated. 12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors

A. DIRECTORS

PAUL CHERNAWSKY Chairman: C/O 100 W. CYPRESS CREEK ROAD, SUITE 700, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309 Address: Vice Chairman; Address:___ PAUL CHERNAWSKY Director: C/O 100 W. CYPRESS CREEK ROAD, SUITE 700, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309 Address: Director: Address: **B. OFFICERS** 2016 WAY President: PAUL CHERNAWSKY C/O 100 W. CYPRESS CREEK ROAD, SUITE 700 2U FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33309 Т. ン Vice President: C^{*} Address:_ <u>-</u>22 E Secretary: Address:_ Treasurer: Address: NOTE: If necessary, you may affech an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. Q જ 77 13

rn n

Ş

5

(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application) PAUL CHERNAWSKY , PRESIDENT 14.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

Fax Server

5/23/2016 4:58:07 PM PAGE 4/004 F

Fax Server

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Jon Husted, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show VEHICLE PROTECTION ASSOCIATION, INC., an Ohio not for profit corporation, Charter No. 1801125, having its principal location in New Albany, County of Franklin, was incorporated on August 22, 2008 and is currently in GOOD STANDING upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 17th day of May, A.D. 2016.

Jon Huster

Ohio Sccretary of State

Validation Number: 201613801968